WinnMed Foundation Funds





It is easy to join our efforts in supporting the WinnMed Foundation. The traditional methods of sharing your time, talents, and treasures are greatly appreciated by all and do make a difference in the health and wellness of so many in our community. That's what the WinnMed Foundation is all about – building upon the great health care received at WinnMed – to help individuals, families, and friends be prepared to deal with a variety of health issues. Building a healthier community means enhancing the quality of life not only today, but also for generations to come.

Funds That Benefit WinnMed

- WinnMed Foundation Endowment Fund supports WinnMed in providing continued quality healthcare. Learn more at fund.cfneia.org/winnmed
- WinnMed Foundation Quasi Endowment Fund supports the charitable activities of the WinnMed Foundation. Learn more at fund.cfneia.org/winnmedquasi
- Honor Flag at WinnMed established by Rich and Carol Gaard assists with the maintenance and care of the American Flag at WinnMed.
 Learn more at fund.cfneia.org/honorflag

- □ Guy Johnson Memorial Endowment Fund supports the charitable activities of the WinnMed Foundation, prioritizing the areas of Diabetes, Parkinson's Disease, and health-related education. Learn more at fund.cfneia.org/guyjohnson
- □ Jean Marie Peterson Memorial Fund benefits WinnMed's hospice program with priority for professional development. Learn more at fund.cfneia.org/peterson

Funds held with the



here for good.

Donors may choose where to direct their donations. Your gift will be eligible for federal deductions for charitable giving and may qualify for the Endow Iowa 25% state tax credit. Funds are held with the Winneshiek County Community Foundation, an affiliate of the Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa which is confirmed in compliance with National Standards for U.S. Community Foundations. Call 319-287-9106 for more information.

YES! I/We want to support the WinnMed Foundation by making a gift to one of their funds.

| Enclosed is my check for \$ |
|-----------------------------|
| Name |
| Address |
| City/State/Zip |
| Phone |
| Email |
| |

My gift is in honor/memory of:

Scan the QR code to give online to one of the funds listed above.

If writing a check, mark the box of the fund you wish to give to above and make your check payable to that fund name.

Please send checks to:

Community Foundation of Northeast Iowa 3117 Greenhill Circle, Cedar Falls, IA 50613

